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STATEMENT SHOWING THE FLEET STRENGTH
OF VEHICLES SO FIXED IN RESPECT OF

ALL GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS/

PUBLIC SECTOR UNDERTAING(S)

AS ON 01.01.2008
NAME OF DEPARTMENT

Police Department

Dirctor Health Services
Public Works Department
IPH Department

Forest Department

GAD(A)

Rural Dev.

Social Justice & Empowerment
Agricultur Department
Information &Public Relation
Home Gaurds & Civil Defence
Industries Department
Animal Husbandry

Excise Department
Horticulture Department
Cooperation

Education Department

Fire Services Department
H.P. High Court

Prisons

IGMC, Shimla

Ayurveda Department

Food Supplies & W&M

Dy. Commissioner, Kangra
Panchayati Raj

Dy. Commissioner, Mandi
Dy. Commissioner, Shimla
Enforcement

Education Department (Pry)
Sainik Welfare Department
Dy. Commissioner, Chamba
Dy. Commissioner, Solan

Fixed fleet strength of
Vehicles

649
474
308
159
83
81
79
74
42
23+ 5= 28
32
32
31
26
24
22
22
19
19
19
18
17
17
14
14
13
13
13
11
11
10
9



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Dy.Commissioner, Kullu
Fisheries Department

H.P. Vidhan Sabha

Dy. Commissioner, Sirmour
R.C. New Delhi

State/Distt. Consumer Forum
Dy. Commissioner Una

Dy. Commissioner,Hamirpur
H.P.F.Regulatory Commission
H.P.P.S.Commission

Dy. Commissioner, Bilaspur
Dy. Commissioner,Kinnaur
Governor's Secretariat
HIPA

RPMC Tanda
Bio-Tech/Science &

Dental College, Shimla
Director Land Records

Dy. Commissioner, L&S
H.P.SSS Board Hamirpur
Labour & employment
Lokayukta

Settlement Officer, Shimla
Advocate Genral

Dir. Dental Health Services
Economics & Statistics
Election Department
Language Art & Culture
Planning

Prosecution

Settlement Officer, Kangra
Small Saving

Chief Electrical Inspector
Consolidation of Holdings
Divl. Commissioner, Kangra
Divl. Commissioner, Mandi
Divl. Commissioner, Shimla
H.P. State Legal Authority
LT

Judicial Academy

Local Audit Deparment
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74
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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Printing & Stationery

State Election Commission
Chief Settlement Officer
Distt. Gazetteers
H.P.Industrial -cum-Labour Court
Human Right-Commission
R & R Talwara

RTI, Jogindernagar
Tech./Enviroment
Technical Education
Tourism & C.A. Department
Town & Country Planning
Transport Department
Treasury & Accounts

Tribal Dev. Department
Tribunal

Urban Dev.

Vigilance

Youth Services & Sports

BOARDS & CORPORATIONS

H.P. Financial Corp.

GIC

Civil Supplies Corp.

SC & ST Corporation
Women Devilopment
SIDC

Handicrafts & Handloom Corporatior

Forest Corporation

Agro Industries Corporation
HPMC

H.P. Housing Board

Pollution Control Board

HIMFED

H.P.Khadi Board

Municipal Corporation

Council of Science Technology &
Environment
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Wool Fedration

Marketing Board

SEDC

Milk Fedration

HIMURJA

Minorities Finance & Dev. Corp.
Nagar Vikas Pradhikaran

Small Scale Industries & Export Corj
H.R.T.C.

Institution Finance
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